
The HP No. 10 Ink Cartridges are separate, high-capacity
ink cartridges, which, together with the HP No. 10
Printheads, form the HP Modular Ink Delivery System.

Ideal for business professionals who require fast, easy,
reliable and high-quality colour printing solutions,
combined with effortless manageability and low cost
of operation.

Individual cartridges and printheads for each colour
means only replacing the colour that has run out.
Replacing a cartridge does not mean having to replace
a printhead – or vice versa – cutting cost and waste,
and maximising print quality at all times.

Long-life components allow for longer printing between
supply changes. Advanced HP Technology ensures
reliable, trouble-free operation, and both the ink
cartridges and the printheads are readily available 
and easy to replace.

HP Smart Technology is embedded in ink cartridges and
printheads to maximise print quality. Built-in features
monitor print performance and provide constant
fine-tuning, with automatic alerts when supplies need
replacing.

69 ml pigmented black ink cartridges average
1,750 pages at 5% density. 28 ml dye colour ink
cartridges average 1,650 pages at 15% density.
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material,
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies
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Product number

C4841AE

C4842AE

C4843AE

C4844AE

Colour

cyan

yellow

magenta

black

Ink volume

28 ml

28 ml

28 ml

69 ml

Average yield**

1,650 pages

1,650 pages

1,650 pages

1,750 pages

Dimensions (l x w x d)

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 125 x 38 mm

Weight

94 g

94 g

94 g

160 g

UPC code

0 88698-51953 0

0 88698-51957 8

0 88698-51961 5

0 88698-51965 3

Product number

C4800A

C4801A

C4802A

C4803A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Dimensions (l x w x d)

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 107 x 23 mm

140 x 107 x 23 mm

Weight

46 g

46 g

46 g

46 g

UPC code

0 88698-21729 0

0 88698-21730 6

0 88698-21731 6

0 88698-21732 0
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*Warranty statement: 
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does
not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may
also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer’s warranty.

**black coverage: 5% 
CMY coverage: 15%

Product specification ink cartridges
HP No. 10 Ink Cartridges*

Product specification printheads
HP No. 10 Long-Life Printheads*

Average lifespan**

12,000 pages

24,000 pages

24,000 pages

24,000 pages


