HP No. 10 Ink Supplies



Ideal for business professionals who require fast, easy, reliable and high-quality colour printing solutions, combined with effortless manageability and low cost of operation.

Individual cartridges and printheads for each colour means only replacing the colour that has run out.

Replacing a cartridge does not mean having to replace a printhead – or vice versa – cutting cost and waste, and maximising print quality at all times.

Long-life components allow for longer printing between supply changes. Advanced HP Technology ensures reliable, trouble-free operation, and both the ink cartridges and the printheads are readily available and easy to replace. HP Smart Technology is embedded in ink cartridges and printheads to maximise print quality. Built-in features monitor print performance and provide constant fine-tuning, with automatic alerts when supplies need replacing.

69 ml pigmented black ink cartridges average 1,750 pages at 5% density. 28 ml dye colour ink cartridges average 1,650 pages at 15% density.

The HP No. 10 Ink Cartridges are separate, high-capacity ink cartridges, which, together with the HP No. 10 Printheads, form the HP Modular Ink Delivery System.



HP No. 10 Ink Supplies

Product specification ink cartridges

HP No. 10 Ink Cartridges*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Average yield**	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C4841AE	cyan	28 ml	1,650 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	94 g	0 88698-51953 0
C4842AE	yellow	28 ml	1,650 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	94 g	0 88698-51957 8
C4843AE	magenta	28 ml	1,650 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	94 g	0 88698-51961 5
C4844AE	black	69 ml	1,750 pages	140 x 125 x 38 mm	160 g	0 88698-51965 3

Product specification printheads

HP No. 10 Long-Life Printheads*

Product number	Colour	Average lifespan**	Dimensions ($l \times w \times d$)	Weight	UPC code
C4800A	black	12,000 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	46 g	0 88698-21729 0
C4801A	cyan	24,000 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	46 g	0 88698-21730 6
C4802A	magenta	24,000 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	46 g	0 88698-21731 6
C4803A	yellow	24,000 pages	140 x 107 x 23 mm	46 g	0 88698-21732 0

* Warranty statement:

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.

** black coverage: 5% CMY coverage: 15%



© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

